Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Treinos Cronometrados Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Treino 2 10-04-2021 10:25 . . .
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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:01.677 +6.264 10:52:02.039
(6) Nuno Graga 2 57.936 +2.523 10:52:59.975
1 1:03.798 +10.932 10:51:47.372 3 56.970 +1.557 10:53:56.945
2 56.694 +3.828 10:52:44.066 4 56.633 +1.220 10:54:53.578
3 55.338 1+2.472 10:53:39.404 5 56.417 +1.004 10:55:49.995
4 54.527 +1.661 10:54:33.931 6 55.413 - 10:56:45.408
5 52.866 - 10:55:26.797
6 52.935 +0.069 10:56:19.732 (12) Bernardo Gongalves
1 48.317 -8.302 10:51:34.930
(23) Joao Felizardo 2 1:04.181 +7.562 10:52:39.111
1 1:03.405 +9.729 10:51:47.760 3 1:04.787 +8.168 10:53:43.898
2 56.009 +2.333 10:52:43.769 4 58.000 +1.381 10:54:41.898
3 55.324 +1.648 10:53:39.093 5 57.212 +0.593 10:55:39.110
4 54.625 +0.949 10:54:33.718 6 56.619 - 10:56:35.729
5 54.609 +0.933 10:55:28.327
6 53676 | - 10:56:22.003 (29) Rodrigo Fernandes
1 1:06.215 +8.212 10:51:47.522
(21) Bento Cortesao 2 59.560 +1.557 10:52:47.082
1 1:01.294 +7.129 10:52:00.284 3 58.003 - 10:53:45.085
2 56.370 +2.205 10:52:56.654 4 59.058 +1.055 10:54:44.143
3 55.491 +1.326 10:53:52.145 5 58.901 +0.898 10:55:43.044
4 54.165 - 10:54:46.310 6 1:14.870 +16.867 10:56:57.914
5 54.396 +0.231 10:55:40.706
6 54.275 +0.110 10:56:34.981
(20) Norberto Rodrigues
1 1:04.451 +10.216 10:52:09.134
2 57.426 +3.191 10:53:06.560
3 55.055 +0.820 10:54:01.615
4 55.068 +0.833 10:54:56.683
5 55.058 +0.823 10:55:51.741
6 54.235 - 10:56:45.976
(22) Joao Reis
1 59.800 +5.295 10:51:59.401
2 56.235 +1.730 10:52:55.636
3 55.803 +1.298 10:53:51.439
4 55.643 +1.138 10:54:47.082
5 54.606 +0.101 10:55:41.688
6 54.505 - 10:56:36.193
(1) Luis Valerio
1 1:02.004 +7.201 10:52:05.056
2 58.173 +3.370 10:53:03.229
3 56.422 +1.619 10:53:59.651
4 56.344 +1.541 10:54:55.995
5 55.541 +0.738 10:55:51.536
6 54.803 - 10:56:46.339
(15) Luis Bento
1 1:01.911 +6.775 10:52:03.389
2 58.633 +3.497 10:53:02.022
3 57.030 +1.894 10:53:59.052
4 56.451 +1.315 10:54:55.503
5 56.992 +1.856 10:55:52.495
6 55.136 - 10:56:47.631
(13) Paulo Gongalves
1 1:01.067 +5.906 10:52:03.966
2 1:01.387 +6.226 10:53:05.353
3 56.728 +1.567 10:54:02.081
4 55.750 +0.589 10:54:57.831
5 55.161 | - 10:55:52.992
6 55.452 +0.291 10:56:48.444
(24) Jodo Canteiro
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